06-25-2024 1:24 PM	Fowler White Burnett	→ 18506176383		pg 3 of 6
Store: TV	Mectr Act print this pages and use it acts	riston of Compositions only Filling Sover Ahra	LUCCONTRACTOR	87 w) on the top
	(((	(H24000211706 3)))		
ર		H240002117063AECA		
Note: ī		D button on your browser from another cover sheet,	n this page. Doing so w	nll generate
 זە:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (950)617-6383		- 112905	
From:	Account Name : FDNLER WHITE E Account Number : 071250001512 Phone : (305)789-9200 Fax Number : (786)437-4609	IURNETT P.A.		
		on this business entity to . Enter only one email addr ANCHEZ@FOWLER-	ress please.**	
	LLC AMND/RESTA	TE/CORRECT OR M/N SUNS TECH LLC		
	Certificate of Status		0	
	Certified Copy		0	
P P	E Page Count Estimated Charge		03 525.00	
RFCFN 2024 JUN 25 PH				
2824		aporate Filing Menu	Help	<b>9</b> 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
				All 6: 36
: ,				9
			Т.	LEMIEUX
				N 2 6 2024

 $\odot$ 

0 06-25-2024 1:24 PM 1850-617-6381

 Fowler White Burnett
 → 18506176383
 pg 2 of 6

 6/19/2024
 2:59:41
 PM
 PAGE
 1/001
 Fax
 Server

đ

WALLE
 <l



.\*

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUNS TECH LLC 195 OCEAN LANE DRIVE APT 705 KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149 -SUBJECT: SUNS TECH LLC

REF: L24000268827

,

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

.

· · ·

. •

15

.

FAX Aud. #: H24000211706 Letter Number: 524A00013389

→ 18506176383

Audit No. H24000211706 3

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Florida document numberL24000268827 [Fhis amendment is submitted to amend the following: [A.] If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbrevia Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on	
Finite about the following:         A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:         The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" of the abbrevia         Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:         155 OCEAN LANE DRIVE, APT 70	and assigned
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbrevia Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>155 OCEAN LANE DRIVE, APT 70</u> 170	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbrevia Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 155 OCEAN LANE DRIVE, APT 70	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 155 OCEAN LANE DRIVE, APT 70	
	ation "L L.C "
	<u> 25</u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	
	<b>U</b>
$\frac{N_{\rm LW}}{2}$	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>155 OCEAN LANE DRIVE, APT 7</u>	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	
	ę. Č.
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of t</u> agent and/or the new registered office address here:	henew registere
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
Enter Florida street address	
Flotida	
City Zip	v Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

→ 18506176383

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added</u> <u>or removed from our records</u>: Audit No. H24000211706 3

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
		 	🗆 Add
ĭ.			🗆 Remove
		••	🗆 Change
<u>.</u>		 	OAU
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Change
		 	🗆 Add
<u>``</u> `			🗆 Remove
31 1 :	۰.		[] Change
L -		 	□Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
		 	🗆 Add
77			[]Remove
<b>π</b> ά			🗋 Change
1": 		 	🗆 Add
·			🗆 Remove
		·	🗆 Change

Audit No. H24000211706 3

i ļ | :

.

:

- - -- - - -

Audit No. H24000211706 3

	KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149
·	· · · · · · · · ·
	······································
Effect	live date, if other than the date of tilling:
Note I	If the date unserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutery filing requirements, this date will not be fisted as
doeum	ent's effective date on the Department of State's records
the reco tor the n	ad specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12.01 a m-on the earlier of (b) The 90th de ecord is filed
Dated	
Dated	
Dated	A $A$ $A$ $A$ $A$ $A$ $A$ $A$ $A$ $A$
Dated	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Audit No. H24000211706 3